

Planning Commission Meeting Meeting Date: April 13, 2022

Agenda Item: 4

Information

TITLE

Adopt Resolution 2022-02; A Resolution of the Dillingham Planning Commission Recommending Placement of Donated Playground Equipment from BBNA onto USS 2732, Block 5, Lot Remains

RECOMMENDED ACTION

I would like to make a motion to accept Resolution 2022-02, Recommending Placement of Donated Playground Equipment from BBNA onto USS 2732, Block 5, Lot Remains

SUMMARY OF ISSUE

This action will adopt Resolution 2022-02, as it will have satisfied the public comment request by the Dillingham City Council's Resolution 2021-37.